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CENTENARY AQUATIC CENTRE, SPRING HILL
COMPETITOR INFORMATION

COVID19 Terms and Conditions of Entry and Attendance at events

All competitors, visitors, family and friends attending this meet shall comply with the terms
and conditions of entry and attendance as stated on the MSQ website and as directed by
the Centenary Aquatic Centre.

e Check in by attendees using the venue's QR code.

e Hand washing/sanitising facilities will be available for the officials, volunteers, and
timekeepers etc.

e Event specific equipment, such as the starting system, stopwatches etc. Sanitising
wipes can be used to clean this equipment down between users.

e Maintaining social distancing to the extent possible outside of the pool.

e Do not attend if you are unwell, this is a condition of entry for MSQ sanctioned events
and the Venue.

e As per current QLD health directives, people who have visited any of the current
casual contact exposure venues at the times and dates listed on the QLD health
website must have had a negative covid test. Obviously, anyone who has visited a
current close contact exposure venue will not be able to attend due to the 14-day
quarantine requirement.

e Adensity limit of 1 person per 2 square meters applies to any indoor areas being used
including change rooms.

e Attendees also need to comply with the current mask requirements for SEQ:

o Everyone must have a mask with them (unless exempt)
o Masks are to be worn outdoors if physical distancing is not possible
o Masks must be worn indoors
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https://mastersswimmingqld.org.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/15/2021/02/MSQ-COVID-19-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf
https://mastersswimmingqld.org.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/15/2021/02/MSQ-COVID-19-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf

Medical Disability
Medical Disability certificates must be in the hands of the Meet Director and the Referee by
12:15pm for disabilities to be considered.

Timekeeping

Clubs are asked to support the timekeeping effort. Two Timekeepers will be required for
each of 8 Lanes. Each will be under the direction of the Chief Timekeeper.

The following roster is provided for the visiting clubs to manage their resources to provide
Timekeepers during the events.

Time Lane | Lane | Lane | Lane | Lane | Lane | Lane | Lane
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1:.00pm | QBN | QGA | QUQ | QRL | QMM | QSM | QBR | QCD

2:30pm | QBN | QGA | QUQ | QRL | QMM | QSM | QRB | QYP

Officials

MSQ officials will oversee the Swim Meet and compliance based on FINA rules and regs. We
thank all of the officials for volunteering their time and acknowledge that without their
involvement we could not hold this event.

Raffles

A raffle table will be positioned within the venue offering some wonderful prizes to suit
everyone. Please support the raffle table and bring some loose change and paper money to
swap for a ticket(s). Eftpos will not be available for raffles.

Problems
Any problems or issues should be referred to the Meet Director — Andrew Ward.

Liability Release

In accordance with MSQ rules ALL SWIMMERS by nominating to participate in this Meet,
thereby authorise the Meet Director/ Centenary Aquatic Centre Lifeguards to take whatever
action is deemed necessary in the event of an emergency and accept responsibility for any
costs arising from such action.

Warm Up
Warm up will begin at 12pm until 12.45pm in the main competition (50m) pool.
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Records and Attempts

Semi-Automatic Electronic Timing (SAT) will be used. It will be the responsibility of
swimmers attempting a record to advise the Chief Timekeeper. Please ensure that you swim
in the correct lane.

Medical Facilities
Medical Facilities will be available from qualified First Aid personnel who will be in
attendance with appropriate equipment.

Point Scoring

Individual points will be awarded 10, 9, 8, etc. down to 1 point.

Relay points will be awarded 20, 18, 16 etc down to 2 points.

Individuals and relay teams must complete the course without disqualification.
All Relay Teams will be point scored.

Starts

Starts for some events may begin over-the top of swimmers from the previous heat who will
remain in the pool. Follow officials’ instructions. Leave the pool quickly by the nearest sides
only, when asked by the officials.

Results

Live results will be made available for this meet via the Meet Mobile application
downloaded to your chosen device. Final results will be updated to the MSA Portal, and a
PDF results file will be published to the MSQ website.

Massages

Emma Hood is the owner of Body & Beauty by Emma. She has a diploma in Beauty Therapy
and is extremely passionate about what she does. Body & Beauty by Emma is a local
home-based salon located in the beautiful Glasshouse Mountains.

Look out for Emma, fill out a private consultation card and pay by Eftpos or Cash to receive a
massage!

Massages are S11 per 10 minutes slots.

QRL Swimming will receive S1 from each massage.

Presentations and Awards
Presentation of age group winners and overall club winners will take place at the conclusion
of racing.
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CLUBS REPRESENTED

QAC
QAL
QBR
QCD
QBN
QSM
NBR
QCT
QES
QGA
QLT
QMM
QNA
QNB
QPB
QPC
QRL
QRT
QRB
QRC
QUQ
QYP

Albany Creek Masters
Aqualicious Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team
Brisbane Northside Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Bush Rangers

Cotton Tree

Element Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Long Tan Legends Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Nudgee College Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Port Douglas Cyclones Masters
Rackley Team

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
River City Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

TOTAL
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EVENTS AND TIMELINE

Event Distance Stroke

1. 200m Individual Medley

2. 200m Butterfly

3. 200m Backstroke

4. 200m Breaststroke

5. 200m Freestyle

6. 50m Backstroke

7. 100m Breaststroke

8. 50m Butterfly

9. 100m Backstroke

10. 4 x 50m Men’s Freestyle Relay

11. 4 x 50m Women'’s Freestyle Relay

12. 50m Freestyle

13. 100m Butterfly

14. 50m Breaststroke

15. 100m Freestyle

16. 4 x 50m Mixed Medley Relay
Event Entries Heats
Mixed 200 IM 26 4
Mixed 200 Butterfly 1
Mixed 200 Backstroke 1
Mixed 200 Breaststroke 28 4
Mixed 200 Freestyle 40 5
Mixed 50 Backstroke 71 9
Mixed 100 Breaststroke 37 5
Mixed 50 Butterfly 74 10
Mixed 100 Backstroke 15 2
Men 200 Freestyle Relay 8
Women 200 Freestyle Relay 9 2
Mixed 50 Freestyle 121 16
Mixed 100 Butterfly 14 2
Mixed 50 Breaststroke 86 11
Mixed 100 Freestyle 55 7
Mixed 200 Medley Relay 17

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 136 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 613 84
4:18 PM

Finish Time
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1.00 PM
1:18 PM
1:.23 PM
1:29 PM
1.50 PM
1.09 PM
2:26 PM
2:39 PM
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3:32 PM
3:48 PM
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Event 1 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:00 PM
1 796629 Ray, Anneke W41 Rackley Team 3:02.21
2 793947 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 2:59.26
3 787170 Banks, Martin M53 QUQ 2:42.75
4 797195 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 2:35.00
5 793668 Berting, Stephen M40 QUQ 2:40.00
6 800150 Savage, Chris M34 QBR 2:49.16
7 788008 Scolaro, Christina W53 QUQ 3:02.00
8 795091 Macaulay, Nola W52 QUQ 3:05.00
Heat 2 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:04 PM
1 786985 Greensill, Scott M57 QBN 3:30.00
2 784534 Newman, Neil M65 QCD 3:27.51
3 799561 Philp, Sarah w38 QUQ 3:20.00
4 782008 Burton, Leanne W47 QBR 3:15.00
5 781127 Pond, Angela W48 QYP 3:15.15
6 796411 Howell, Stephen M39 QRC 3:26.70
7 799697 Barnes, Deon M57 QCD 3:28.49
8 411790 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 3:35.00
Heat 30of4  Timed Finals Starts at 01:08 PM
1
2 799789 Flint, Bruce M71 Rackley Team 3:54.97
3 799592 Phillips, Georgia W61 QRB 3:41.60
4 799575 Sanderson, Deanne W47 QCD 3:35.00
5 794377 Hollis, Suzanne we67 QUQ 3:37.00
6 411994 Clarkson, Tracy W72 QBN 3:45.00
7 793958 Ernst, Andree W70 QBR 3:57.59
8
Heat 4 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:13 PM
1
2
3 412003 Little, Liz W66 QBN 5:17.00
4 800502 Cotter, Graham M50 QCD 4:00.00
5 412608 Phillips, Narelle W74 QCD 4:02.62
6 410851 Green, Colin M69 QRT 4:50.00
7
8

Event 2 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Timed Finals Starts at 01:18 PM
1

2 411972 Reddiex, Marsha w78 QCD 4:25.00
3 787756 Green, Trevor M62 QRB 4:00.00
4 798513 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 2:51.62
5 789537 Sng, Elaine W63 QRC 3:25.00
6 794265 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 4:10.00
7

8
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Event 3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Timed Finals Starts at 01:23 PM
1 793959 Ernst, Kalvin M65 QBR 4:58.42
2 410761 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 4:10.00
3 799091 Scott, Megan W50 Rackley Team 3:20.00
4 412184 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 2:50.00
5 799873 Hales, Jake M40 Cotton Tree 3:10.00
6 799867 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 3:34.20
7 412469 Parrish, Shelley W71 QBN 4:40.00
8

Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:29 PM
1 795503 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 3:32.27
2 441853 Carlisle, Alan M68 QUQ 3:15.00
3 799089 Green, [sabel W31 Rackley Team 3:10.00
4 800511 Gill, Kathryn W34 QRC 2:55.00
5 410955 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 3:08.37
6 784813 King, Claire W42 QYP 3:11.87
7 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian M43 QYP 3:31.71
8 793706 Hurling, Chris M47 QBN 3:32.37

Heat 2 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:33 PM
1 794832 Kriz, Alexandra W32 QBN 4:02.64
2 795954 Delaney, Monique W47 QBN 4:00.00
3 412091 Atkinson, Deanne W62 QNB 3:45.00
4 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 QPC 3:35.00
5 791276 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 3:45.00
6 798084 Bayliss, Jemma W41 QBN 3:54.48
7 406991 Gordon, Wendy w68 QSM 4:00.00
8 793387 Lee, Michael M48 QAL 4:07.83

Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:38 PM
1 798724 Liebenberg, Vanessa W44 Genesis Aquatics 4:50.55
2 411031 Whiting, Julie W39 QRB 4:40.05
3 786735 Crossland, Grace W57 QYP 4:17.00
4 798067 McKinnon, Courtney W36 QRB 4:11.52
5 784535 Newman, Vicki w63 QCD 4:12.00
6 796198 Hegarty, Grace w28 QYP 4:24.83
7 796056 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 4:49.00
8 792102 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 4:54.87

Heat 4 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 01:43 PM
1

2
3 792739 King, John M79 QRB 5:32.58
4 800581 Mynett, Kylie W50 Genesis Aquatics 4:54.87
5 792854 Robinson, Heather W69 QRB 5:10.67
6 794251 Marrion, Wayne M69 QSM 6:30.00
7
8
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals Starts at 01:50 PM
1 795808 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 2:25.00
2 796502 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 2:20.47
3 663029 0'Connor, Ben M48 QUQ 2:18.00
4 795897 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 2:10.55
5 796582 Zerbini, Stefano M46 QUQ 2:12.00
6 791179 Thomas, Andrew M55 Palm Beach Masters 2:20.00
7 788175 Taylor, Rod M54 Miami Masters 2:22.11
8 799888 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 2:27.00
Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals Starts at 01:53 PM
1 799614 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 2:42.00
2 787846 Arnold, Peter M58 QBN 2:38.00
3 792385 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 2:30.80
4 799703 Walker, Daniel M42 QAC 2:30.00
5 797173 Hemelaar, Josh M38 QSM 2:30.00
6 796280 Morgan, Lance M67 QUQ 2:34.62
7 800640 O'Leary, William M60 QUQ 2:40.00
8 780880 Marks, Colin M34 Rackley Team 2:44.44
Heat 3 of5 Timed Finals Starts at 01:57 PM
1 796641 Ward, Andrew M63 Rackley Team 2:56.84
2 800530 Dow, Josephine W38 Palm Beach Masters 2:55.00
3 798771 Bowling, Kim W53 QSM 2:45.00
4 792946 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 2:45.00
5 799149 Legge, Steven M43 QSM 2:45.00
6 797790 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 2:50.09
7 794044 Butler, Elise W51 QSM 2:56.00
8 793985 Cox, Kylie W46 QUQ 3:00.00
Heat 4 of 5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:00 PM
1 800604 Mitchell, Robert M30 QBR 3:15.00
2 791879 Bungey, Linden W55  Genesis Aquatics 3:11.03
3 799857 Culff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 3:05.47
4 413371 Patterson, Robert M74 QRB 3:00.00
5 797489 Black, John M69 Element Masters 3:05.00
6 797117 Chambers, Chris M47 Rackley Team 3:10.00
7 795117 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 3:12.80
8 795176 Collier, Maz W41 QBN 3:25.00
Heat 5o0f5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:04 PM
1 799237 Nino Buitrago, Jail M32 QBN 4:52.57
2 793048 Smith, Melinda W49 Genesis Aquatics 4:10.00
3 794049 Flanders, Gregory M62 QSM 3:45.00
4 800067 Swenson, Lisa W50 QRC 3:35.00
5 800589 Seymour, Meghean W26 Rackley Team 3:35.00
6 411860 Hill, Michael M74 QSM 3:51.56
7 790844 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 4:33.23
8 444296 Robinson, Trish W72 QNB 4:52.95
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10of9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:09 PM
1 412184 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 35.00
2 796582 Zerbini, Stefano M46 QUQ 33.00
3 795897 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 31.40
4 793668 Berting, Stephen M40 QUQ 30.50
5 798029 Williams, Tait M25 Rackley Team 31.00
6 787170 Banks, Martin M53 QUQ 31.89
7 795231 Malisano, Adrian M28 QUQ 33.52
8 791179 Thomas, Andrew M55 Palm Beach Masters 35.00
Heat 2 of 9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:11 PM
1 782008 Burton, Leanne W47 QBR 38.34
2 796629 Ray, Anneke W41 Rackley Team 36.76
3 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 QPC 36.00
4 788175 Taylor, Rod M54 Miami Masters 35.00
5 798513 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 35.72
6 799091 Scott, Megan W50 Rackley Team 36.00
7 799873 Hales, Jake M40 Cotton Tree 38.00
8 792385 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 38.57
Heat 3 o0of9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:13 PM
1 799575 Sanderson, Deanne W47 QCD 40.90
2 793985 Cox, Kylie W46 QUQ 40.31
3 800097 Patterson, David M38 Cotton Tree 40.00
4 799614 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 38.70
5 791482 Brennan, Thomas M31 QSM 39.99
6 792989 Bailey, Grace W27 QBR 40.00
7 800155 Rockstroh, Joerg M43 QBR 40.70
8 791276 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 41.00
Heat 4 0of 9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:14 PM
1 794377 Hollis, Suzanne W67 QUQ 45.00
2 411790 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 43.50
3 799697 Barnes, Deon M57 QCD 42.88
4 793947 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 41.23
5 789537 Sng, Elaine W63 QRC 42.00
6 786985 Greensill, Scott M57 QBN 43.00
7 800646 Wilson, Rhyanna w19 QCD 45.00
8 799867 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 45.20
Heat 5o0f9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:16 PM
1 799266 Gibson, Eoin M30 Rackley Team 49,21
2 793387 Lee, Michael M48 QAL 48.01
3 780880 Marks, Colin M34 Rackley Team 47.35
4 411994 Clarkson, Tracy W72 QBN 46.00
5 792695 Collyer, Edward M71 QLT 47.13
6 412091 Atkinson, Deanne W62 QNB 48.00
7 793706 Hurling, Chris M47 QBN 48.05
8 799857 Cuff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 49.72
Heat 6 of 9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:18 PM
1 798069 Simonidis, John M55 Noosa Masters 52.36
2 799592 Phillips, Georgia W61 QRB 52.05
3 794265 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 52.00
4 791879 Bungey, Linden W55  Genesis Aquatics 50.00
5 411972 Reddiex, Marsha w78 QCD 51.00
6 410761 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 52.00
7 795117 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 52.21
8 412608 Phillips, Narelle W74 QCD 52.81
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Heat 7 Timed Finals Starts at 02:20 PM... (Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 795176 Collier, Maz W41 QBN 56.00
2 795503 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 55.00
3 794832 Kriz, Alexandra W32 QBN 54.24
4 800067 Swenson, Lisa W50 QRC 53.40
5 793958 Ernst, Andree W70 QBR 54.07
6 800589 Seymour, Meghean W26 Rackley Team 55.00
7 798067 McKinnon, Courtney W36 QRB 55.00
8 796056 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 56.80

Heat 8 of 9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:22 PM
1 798724 Liebenberg, Vanessa W44 Genesis Aquatics 1:01.55
2 790844 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:00.96
3 410851 Green, Colin M69 QRT 1:00.00
4 411860 Hill, Michael M74 QSM 57.09
5 793959 Ernst, Kalvin M65 QBR 59.23
6 784535 Newman, Vicki w63 QCD 1:00.00
7 412469 Parrish, Shelley W71 QBN 1:01.00
8 792854 Robinson, Heather W69 QRB 1:07.34

Heat 9of 9 Timed Finals Starts at 02:24 PM
1 799956 Blair, Madison W25 Cotton Tree 1:26.45
2 792102 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 1:20.00
3 800581 Mynett, Kylie W50 Genesis Aquatics 1:16.18
4 411031 Whiting, Julie W39 QRB 1:10.00
5 793939 Rein, Margaret W67 QRB 1:14.40
6 792739 King, John M79 QRB 1:20.00
7 444296 Robinson, Trish W72 QNB 1:21.64
8

Event 7 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:26 PM
1 784813 King, Claire W42 QYP 1:29.22
2 788008 Scolaro, Christina W53 QUQ 1:28.00
3 800150 Savage, Chris M34 QBR 1:20.01
4 797195 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 1:10.27
5 800511 Gill, Kathryn W34 QRC 1:20.00
6 410955 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 1:22.62
7 411585 Anderson, Michael M54 QBN 1:29.00
8 799089 Green, Isabel W31 Rackley Team 1:30.00

Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:28 PM
1 799561 Philp, Sarah w38 QUQ 1:34.46
2 797141 Dorrepaal, lan M43 QYP 1:33.11
3 800628 Lynch, Thomas M33 QBR 1:30.00
4 441853 Carlisle, Alan M68 QUQ 1:30.00
5 795091 Macaulay, Nola W52 QUQ 1:30.00
6 793706 Hurling, Chris M47 QBN 1:32.75
7 796411 Howell, Stephen M39 QRC 1:33.45
8 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 QPC 1:35.00

Heat 3of5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:30 PM
1 795117 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 1:55.19
2 799575 Sanderson, Deanne w47 QCD 1:50.00
3 798084 Bayliss, Jemma W41 QBN 1:47.30
4 795503 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 1:35.47
5 796448 Emmett, Shannon W44 Miami Masters 1:35.87
6 799857 Cuff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 1:48.59
7 406991 Gordon, Wendy w68 QSM 1:53.00
8 798067 McKinnon, Courtney W36 QRB 1:55.85
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2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021

Meet Program - Pool Session

Heat 4 Timed Finals Starts at 02:33 PM... (Event 7 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
1 792854 Robinson, Heather W69 QRB 2:19.00
2 793958 Ernst, Andree W70 QBR 2:00.55
3 800530 Dow, Josephine W38 Palm Beach Masters 2:00.00
4 795954 Delaney, Monique W47 QBN 1:56.00
5 784535 Newman, Vicki w63 QCD 1:58.00
6 800612 Devers, Shelley W35 Rackley Team 2:00.00
7 796198 Hegarty, Grace w28 QYP 2:02.66
8 800581 Mynett, Kylie W50 Genesis Aquatics 2:20.24

Heat 50f5 Timed Finals Starts at 02:36 PM
1
2 794251 Marrion, Wayne M69 QSM 2:50.00
3 412003 Little, Liz W66 QBN 2:41.00
4 792102 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 2:20.24
5 799237 Nino Buitrago, Jail M32 QBN 2:20.61
6 792739 King, John M79 QRB 2:42.56
7
8

Event 8 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f10 Timed Finals Starts at 02:39 PM
1 795897 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 29.24
2 787170 Banks, Martin M53 QUQ 29.21
3 798029 Williams, Tait M25 Rackley Team 28.50
4 793668 Berting, Stephen M40 QUQ 27.38
5 800515 Larsen, Myles M33 QBN 28.40
6 796582 Zerbini, Stefano M46 QUQ 29.00
7 795231 Malisano, Adrian M28 QUQ 29.22
8 797195 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 29.57

Heat 20f10 Timed Finals Starts at 02:40 PM
1 799703 Walker, Daniel M42 QAC 31.00
2 797173 Hemelaar, Josh M38 QSM 30.85
3 663029 0'Connor, Ben M48 QUQ 30.27
4 800531 Salm, Annalise W22 Palm Beach Masters 29.87
5 788175 Taylor, Rod M54 Miami Masters 30.00
6 799458 James, Chris M51 QRC 30.33
7 796502 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 31.00
8 797182 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 31.65

Heat 30f10 Timed Finals Starts at 02:41 PM
1 780880 Marks, Colin M34 Rackley Team 34.28
2 800150 Savage, Chris M34 QBR 32.29
3 799888 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 31.80
4 660523 0'Mara, Gillian W45 QRC 31.73
5 410955 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 31.78
6 795808 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 32.00
7 798513 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 32.35
8 795091 Macaulay, Nola W52 QUQ 34.54

Heat 40f10 Timed Finals Starts at 02:42 PM
1 786985 Greensill, Scott M57 QBN 37.00
2 799697 Barnes, Deon M57 QCD 36.90
3 784813 King, Claire W42 QYP 35.83
4 793947 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 35.50
5 797790 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 35.63
6 796446 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 35.85
7 441853 Carlisle, Alan M68 QUQ 36.95
8 791482 Brennan, Thomas M31 QSM 37.09
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5 Timed Finals
787846

796629
789537
781127
788008
799091
784534
799089

6 of 10 Timed Finals

794265
787756
798069
800097
800530
799867
411790
799266

7 of 10 Timed Finals

411994
800646
794377
796411
800612
797117
786735
798771

8 of 10 Timed Finals

411972
406991
800589
800502
411031
793958
796056
793387

90f10 Timed Finals

410851
797141
798084
412608
411860
800643

10 of 10

412003
793959
799956
799237

Timed Finals

2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021

Meet Program - Pool Session

Starts at 02:43 PM...
Arnold, Peter

Ray, Anneke

Sng, Elaine

Pond, Angela
Scolaro, Christina
Scott, Megan
Newman, Neil
Green, Isabel

Starts at 02:44 PM
Matthews, Jo

Green, Trevor

Simonidis, John

Patterson, David

Dow, Josephine

Van Croonenborg, Cathy
Bott, Greg

Gibson, Eoin

Starts at 02:46 PM
Clarkson, Tracy

Wilson, Rhyanna

Hollis, Suzanne

Howell, Stephen

Devers, Shelley

Chambers, Chris

Crossland, Grace

Bowling, Kim

Starts at 02:47 PM
Reddiex, Marsha

Gordon, Wendy

Seymour, Meghean

Cotter, Graham

Whiting, Julie

Ernst, Andree

Hussey, Liqun

Lee, Michael

Starts at 02:48 PM

Green, Colin
Dorrepaal, lan
Bayliss, Jemma
Phillips, Narelle
Hill, Michael

Farmer, Dianne

Little, Liz

Ernst, Kalvin
Blair, Madison
Nino Buitrago, Jail

(Event 8

Starts at 02:50 PM

M58 QBN
W41 Rackley Team
W63 QRC
w48 QYP
W53 QUQ
W50 Rackley Team
M65 QCD
W31 Rackley Team

W66 Noosa Masters

M62 QRB

M55 Noosa Masters

M38 Cotton Tree

W38 Palm Beach Masters
W37 Genesis Aquatics
M65 Noosa Masters

M30 Rackley Team

W72 QBN
W19 QCD
w67 QUQ
M39 QRC
W35 Rackley Team
M47 Rackley Team
W57 QYP
W53 QSM

w78 QCD

we68 QSM

W26 Rackley Team
M50 QCD

W39 QRB

W70 QBR

W51 Noosa Masters
M48 QAL

M69 QRT
M43 QYP
W41 QBN
W74 QCD
M74 QSM
W60 Rackley Team

W66 QBN
M65 QBR
W25 Cotton Tree
M32 QBN
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Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

40.00
38.76
38.00
37.19
38.00
38.00
38.95
40.00

43.00
42.00
40.78
40.00
40.00
41.20
43.00
44.50

46.00
45.00
45.00
44.68
45.00
45.00
45.00
50.00

53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
50.19
51.05
52.37
54.65

1:00.00
59.00
55.18
58.00
59.37

1:02.00

1:30.00
1:10.43
1:22.12
1:25.00
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Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat lof2 Timed Finals Starts at 02:52 PM
1 791276 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 1:31.00
2 799873 Hales, Jake M40 Cotton Tree 1:25.00
3 796629 Ray, Anneke W41 Rackley Team 1:22.46
4 412184 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 1:20.00
5 798513 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 1:20.69
6 782008 Burton, Leanne W47 QBR 1:22.89
7 799614 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 1:28.10
8 793985 Cox, Kylie w46 QUQ 1:32.32
Heat 20f2 Timed Finals Starts at 02:55 PM
1 410851 Green, Colin M69 QRT 2:20.00
2 793959 Ernst, Kalvin M65 QBR 2:10.43
3 795176 Collier, Maz W41 QBN 1:57.00
4 412091 Atkinson, Deanne W62 QNB 1:50.00
5 410761 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 1:56.00
6 796056 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 2:03.81
7 412469 Parrish, Shelley W71 QBN 2:14.00
8
Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat lof1 Timed Finals Starts at 02:58 PM
1 Brisbane Southside Masters ~ M200 A 2:25.00
1) Schuddinh, Mick M68 2) Hill, Michael M74 3) Hemelaar, Josh M38 4) Brennan, Thomas M31
2 University of Queensland M200 A 2:00.00
1) Banks, Martin M53 2) Tomkinson, David M47  3) O'Leary, William M60 4) Morgan, Lance M67
3 Miami Masters M200 A 1:55.00
1) Taylor, Rod M54 2) Figueredo, Marcelo M52  3) Jordan, Mark M51 4) Anderson, Ed M47
4 Brisbane Northside Masters ~ M200 A 2:11.00
1) Arnold, Peter M58 2) Greensill, Scott M57 3) Anderson, Michael M54  4) Hurling, Chris M47
5 University of Queensland M160 A 1:48.00
1) O'Connor, Ben M48 2) Zerbini, Stefano M46 3) Malisano, Adrian M28 4) Berting, Stephen M40
6 Barbarians Masters Team M120 A 2:15.00
1) Mitchell, Robert M30 2) Lynch, Thomas M33 3) Rockstroh, Joerg M43 4) Savage, Chris M34
7 Rackley Team M120 A 2:35.00
1) Marks, Colin M34 2) Shing, Anthony M34 3) Vincent, Matthew M57 4) Williams, Tait M25
8 Miami Masters M280 A 2:22.00
1) Fidler, Chris M68 2) Boylson, David M78 3) Salter, David M79 4) Beaton, Ross M65
Event 11 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Timed Finals Starts at 03:01 PM
1
2
3 Brisbane Northside Masters ~ W160 A 3:00.00
1) Kriz, Alexandra W32 2) Little, Liz W66 3) Bayliss, Jemma W41 4) Delaney, Monique W47
4 River City Masters Team w160 A 2:25.00
1) 0'Mara, Gillian W45 2) Sng, Elaine W63 3) Swenson, Lisa W50 4) Gill, Kathryn W34
5 University of Queensland w160 A 2:12.00
1) Scolaro, Christina W53 2) Cox, Kylie W46 3) Philp, Sarah W38 4) Macaulay, Nola W52
6 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters W160 A 2:25.00
1) King, Claire W42 2) Hegarty, Grace W28 3) Crossland, Grace W57 4) Pond, Angela W48
7
8
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Heat 2 Timed Finals Starts at 03:04 PM... (Event 11 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
1

2 Genesis Aquatics w120 A 2:18.00
1) Finch, Kim W31 2) Van Croonenborg, Cathy  3) Cuff, Caitlin W22 4) Lendvay, Anita W50
3 Rackley Team w120 A 2:55.00
1) Scott, Megan W50 2) Seymour, Meghean W26  3) Green, Isabel W31 4) Ray, Anneke W41
4
5 Belgravia Masters Team w200 A 3:30.00
1) Phillips, Narelle W74 2) Newman, Vicki W63 3) Reddiex, Marsha W78 4) Wilson, Rhyanna W19
6 Redlands Bayside Masters w200 A 3:05.89
1) Phillips, Georgia W61 2) Robinson, Heather W69  3) Rein, Margaret W67 4) McKinnon, Courtney
7 Genesis Aquatics w200 A 3:07.00
1) Bungey, Linden W55 2) Mynett, Kylie W50 3) Hickman, Charlotte W50  4) Smith, Melinda W49
8
Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10of16 TimedFinals Starts at 03:08 PM
1 797195 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 27.45
2 798029 Williams, Tait M25 Rackley Team 27.00
3 795897 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 25.98
4 793668 Berting, Stephen M40 QUQ 24.82
5 795231 Malisano, Adrian M28 QUQ 25.89
6 796582 Zerbini, Stefano M46 QUQ 27.00
7 792385 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 27.05
8 799703 Walker, Daniel M42 QAC 27.60
Heat 20f16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:09 PM
1 795808 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 28.81
2 800531 Salm, Annalise W22 Palm Beach Masters 28.31
3 799458 James, Chris M51 QRC 27.82
4 663029 0'Connor, Ben M48 QUQ 27.63
5 787170 Banks, Martin M53 QUQ 27.71
6 788175 Taylor, Rod M54 Miami Masters 28.00
7 799888 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 28.50
8 796446 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 29.00
Heat 30f16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:10 PM
1 799873 Hales, Jake M40 Cotton Tree 30.00
2 799149 Legge, Steven M43 QSM 29.50
3 798001 Tomkinson, David M47 QUQ 29.20
4 791179 Thomas, Andrew M55 Palm Beach Masters 29.00
5 797182 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 29.11
6 410955 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 29.28
7 797173 Hemelaar, Josh M38 QSM 29.63
8 798513 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 30.16
Heat 4 of16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:11 PM
1 792946 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 31.50
2 800097 Patterson, David M38 Cotton Tree 31.00
3 800150 Savage, Chris M34 QBR 30.93
4 791482 Brennan, Thomas M31 QSM 30.25
5 796280 Morgan, Lance M67 QUQ 30.30
6 787846 Arnold, Peter M58 QBN 30.97
7 413371 Patterson, Robert M74 QRB 31.00
8 793706 Hurling, Chris M47 QBN 31.52
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5 Timed Finals
788008

800155
800628
781127
795091
800640
784813
800502

6 of 16 Timed Finals

799575
797790
800575
796629
411790
800242
792989
793947

7 of 16 Timed Finals

782008
441853
786985
799091
411585
798698
784534
796411

8of 16 Timed Finals

797117
791276
798069
792695
780880
793985
789537
411888

9o0f16 Timed Finals

799592
794044
800530
787756
797141
799857
795503
800604
10 of 16
788416
799561
796634
799089
411994
799867
791879
797489

Timed Finals

2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021

Meet Program - Pool Session

Starts at 03:12 PM... (Event 12

Scolaro, Christina
Rockstroh, Joerg

Lynch, Thomas

Pond, Angela

Macaulay, Nola

O'Leary, William

King, Claire

Cotter, Graham

Starts at 03:14 PM
Sanderson, Deanne
Gawne, Jeremy
Cavanagh, Nick

Ray, Anneke

Bott, Greg

Cameron, Liz

Bailey, Grace

Lendvay, Anita

Starts at 03:15 PM
Burton, Leanne

Carlisle, Alan

Greensill, Scott

Scott, Megan

Anderson, Michael
Szedlak-Kun, Rubina
Newman, Neil

Howell, Stephen

Starts at 03:16 PM
Chambers, Chris
Solomons, Rowena
Simonidis, John

Collyer, Edward

Marks, Colin

Cox, Kylie

Sng, Elaine

Boylson, David

Starts at 03:17 PM
Phillips, Georgia

Butler, Elise

Dow, Josephine

Green, Trevor
Dorrepaal, Ian

Cuff, Caitlin

Lendvay, Paul

Mitchell, Robert

Starts at 03:18 PM
Schuddinh, Mick

Philp, Sarah

Robertson, Caroline
Green, Isabel

Clarkson, Tracy

Van Croonenborg, Cathy
Bungey, Linden

Black, John

W53 QUQ
M43 QBR
M33 QBR
W48 QYP
W52 QUQ
M60 QUQ
W42 QYP
M50 QCD

W47 QCD

M28 Rackley Team
M53 Genesis Aquatics
W41 Rackley Team
M65 Noosa Masters
W41 Element Masters
W27 QBR

W50 Genesis Aquatics

W47 QBR
M68 QUQ
M57 QBN
W50 Rackley Team
M54 QBN
W35 QPC
M65 QCD
M39 QRC

M47 Rackley Team
W40 Cotton Tree
M55 Noosa Masters
M71 QLT

M34 Rackley Team
W46 QUQ

W63 QRC

M78 Miami Masters

W61 QRB

W51 QSM

W38 Palm Beach Masters
M62 QRB

M43 QYP

W22 Genesis Aquatics
M47 Genesis Aquatics
M30 QBR

M68 QSM

W38 QUQ

W41 Bush Rangers
W31 Rackley Team
W72 QBN

W37 Genesis Aquatics
W55 Genesis Aquatics
M69 Element Masters
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Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

32.70
32.22
32.00
31.81
31.96
32.00
32.44
32.72

33.74
33.40
33.00
32.81
33.00
33.08
33.50
33.94

34.21
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.15
34.26

35.00
35.00
34.61
34.36
34.61
35.00
35.00
35.00

36.96
36.59
36.00
35.50
35.58
36.42
36.86
37.00

38.00
37.43
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.20
38.00
39.00
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11 Timed Finals

410851
412091
794832
794377
786735
800612
800646
800067

2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021
Meet Program - Pool Session

Starts at 03:19 PM...
Green, Colin

Atkinson, Deanne
Kriz, Alexandra
Hollis, Suzanne
Crossland, Grace
Devers, Shelley
Wilson, Rhyanna
Swenson, Lisa

12 of 16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:20 PM

412608
411972
794049
795117
790844
793387
799789
795176

Phillips, Narelle
Reddiex, Marsha
Flanders, Gregory
Bradley, Gay
Salter, David

Lee, Michael
Flint, Bruce
Collier, Maz

13 of 16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:21 PM

792739
406991
411860
799266
795954
798067
800643
793048

King, John

Gordon, Wendy

Hill, Michael

Gibson, Eoin
Delaney, Monique
McKinnon, Courtney
Farmer, Dianne
Smith, Melinda

14 of 16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:23 PM

793939
796198
784535
798084
410761
800614
792854
792102

Rein, Margaret
Hegarty, Grace
Newman, Vicki
Bayliss, Jemma
Carter, Terry
D'Souza, Louis
Robinson, Heather
Hickman, Charlotte

150f 16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:24 PM

412469
794251
800581
798724
412003
793959

Parrish, Shelley
Marrion, Wayne
Mynett, Kylie
Liebenberg, Vanessa
Little, Liz

Ernst, Kalvin

16 of 16 Timed Finals Starts at 03:26 PM

799237
444296
799956

Nino Buitrago, Jail
Robinson, Trish
Blair, Madison

(Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

M69 QRT
W62 QNB
W32 QBN
W67 QUQ
W57 QYP
W35 Rackley Team
W19 QCD
W50 QRC

W74 QCD

W78 QCD

M62 QSM

W66 Cotton Tree
M79 Miami Masters
M48 QAL

M71 Rackley Team
W41 QBN

M79 QRB

w68 QSM

M74 QSM

M30 Rackley Team
W47 QBN

W36 QRB

W60 Rackley Team
W49 Genesis Aquatics

W67 QRB

w28 QYP

w63 QCD

W41 QBN

W71 Miami Masters
Mé62 QYP

W69 QRB

W50 Genesis Aquatics

W71 QBN
M69 QSM
W50 Genesis Aquatics
W44 Genesis Aquatics
W66 QBN
M65 QBR

M32 QBN
W72 QNB
W25 Cotton Tree
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40.00
40.00
39.97
39.00
39.00
40.00
40.00
40.20

41.72
41.00
40.47
40.25
40.45
40.67
41.47
42.00

44.96
44.00
43.00
42.83
43.00
43.22
44.05
45.00

53.46
50.06
50.00
45.32
48.00
50.00
52.15
53.63

58.00
58.00
53.90
54.46
58.00
59.23

1:09.34
59.86
1:00.61
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Event 13 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Timed Finals Starts at 03:27 PM
1 800646 Wilson, Rhyanna W19 QCD 1:40.00
2 780880 Marks, Colin M34 Rackley Team 1:21.59
3 660523 0'Mara, Gillian W45 QRC 1:13.48
4 796582 Zerbini, Stefano M46 QUQ 1:04.00
5 796502 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 1:11.13
6 795808 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 1:15.00
7 784534 Newman, Neil M65 QCD 1:38.66
8 799867 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 1:45.99

Heat 2 0f2 Timed Finals Starts at 03:29 PM
1
2 411031 Whiting, Julie W39 QRB 2:11.34
3 794265 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 1:50.00
4 787756 Green, Trevor M62 QRB 1:46.00
5 799697 Barnes, Deon M57 QCD 1:49.40
6 411972 Reddiex, Marsha W78 QCD 2:05.00
7 412608 Phillips, Narelle W74 QCD 2:11.69
8

Event 14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of11 Timed Finals Starts at 03:32 PM
1 800511 Gill, Kathryn W34 QRC 36.50
2 798001 Tomkinson, David M47 QUQ 36.20
3 800515 Larsen, Myles M33 QBN 33.80
4 797195 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 33.03
5 663029 0'Connor, Ben M48 QUQ 33.25
6 800150 Savage, Chris M34 QBR 36.03
7 410955 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 36.25
8 799703 Walker, Daniel M42 QAC 37.00

Heat 20f11 Timed Finals Starts at 03:33 PM
1 799089 Green, Isabel W31 Rackley Team 40.00
2 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 QPC 39.00
3 800628 Lynch, Thomas M33 QBR 38.00
4 799888 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 37.77
5 796446 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 37.97
6 797141 Dorrepaal, lan M43 QYP 38.69
7 411585 Anderson, Michael M54 QBN 39.00
8 800097 Patterson, David M38 Cotton Tree 40.00

Heat 3o0f11 Timed Finals Starts at 03:34 PM
1 795091 Macaulay, Nola W52 QUQ 42.23
2 441853 Carlisle, Alan M68 QUQ 42.00
3 800242 Cameron, Liz W41 Element Masters 41.59
4 788008 Scolaro, Christina W53 QUQ 40.01
5 795231 Malisano, Adrian M28 QUQ 40.29
6 793706 Hurling, Chris M47 QBN 41.70
7 784813 King, Claire W42 QYP 42.17
8 781127 Pond, Angela W48 QYP 42.23
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4 Timed Finals
799873

800502
799561
795503
796411
796448
787756
792385

50f11 Timed Finals

791276
800530
793947
800155
797117
793387
799697
798069

60f11 Timed Finals

799592
791879
794044
784534
797790
786985
799857
798084

7 of 11 Timed Finals

412091
796502
787846
793985
799575
786735
800612
800604

8of11 Timed Finals

798067
794832
800589
782008
406991
799266
795117
411031

9of11 Timed Finals

796198
800643
794265
796056
784535
795954
793958
800067

2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021

Meet Program - Pool Session

Starts at 03:36 PM...
Hales, Jake

Cotter, Graham
Philp, Sarah
Lendvay, Paul
Howell, Stephen
Emmett, Shannon
Green, Trevor
Anderson, Ed
Starts at 03:37 PM
Solomons, Rowena
Dow, Josephine
Lendvay, Anita
Rockstroh, Joerg
Chambers, Chris
Lee, Michael

Barnes, Deon
Simonidis, John
Starts at 03:38 PM
Phillips, Georgia
Bungey, Linden
Butler, Elise
Newman, Neil
Gawne, Jeremy
Greensill, Scott

Cuff, Caitlin

Bayliss, Jemma
Starts at 03:40 PM
Atkinson, Deanne
Jordan, Mark
Arnold, Peter

Cox, Kylie
Sanderson, Deanne
Crossland, Grace
Devers, Shelley
Mitchell, Robert
Starts at 03:41 PM
McKinnon, Courtney
Kriz, Alexandra
Seymour, Meghean
Burton, Leanne
Gordon, Wendy
Gibson, Eoin
Bradley, Gay
Whiting, Julie
Starts at 03:42 PM
Hegarty, Grace
Farmer, Dianne
Matthews, Jo
Hussey, Liqun
Newman, Vicki
Delaney, Monique
Ernst, Andree
Swenson, Lisa

(Event 14

M40 Cotton Tree
M50 QCD

W38 QUQ

M47 Genesis Aquatics
M39 QRC

W44 Miami Masters
M62 QRB

M47 Miami Masters

W40 Cotton Tree

W38 Palm Beach Masters
W50 Genesis Aquatics
M43 QBR

M47 Rackley Team

M48 QAL

M57 QCD

M55 Noosa Masters

W61 QRB

W55  Genesis Aquatics
W51 QSM

M65 QCD

M28 Rackley Team
M57 QBN

W22 Genesis Aquatics
W41 QBN

W62 QNB

M51 Miami Masters
M58 QBN

W46 QUQ

W47 QCD

W57 QYP

W35 Rackley Team
M30 QBR

W36 QRB

W32 QBN

W26 Rackley Team
W47 QBR

w68 QSM

M30 Rackley Team
W66 Cotton Tree
W39 QRB

W28 QYP
W60 Rackley Team
W66 Noosa Masters
W51 Noosa Masters
W63 QCD
W47 QBN
W70 QBR
W50 QRC
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Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

44.00
43.71
43.16
42.31
42.32
43.26
43.90
45.00

47.00
46.70
45.42
45.00
45.00
45.80
46.99
47.04

48.22
48.00
47.54
47.18
47.38
48.00
48.08
49.50

50.00
50.00
50.00
49.50
49.76
50.00
50.00
50.00

53.19
52.11
52.00
50.88
52.00
52.09
52.73
53.84

58.03
56.06
55.00
54.03
55.00
56.00
57.49
58.73
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Heat 10 Timed Finals Starts at 03:44 PM... (Event 14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
1 792102 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 1:08.59
2 798724 Liebenberg, Vanessa W44 Genesis Aquatics 1:03.66
3 800581 Mynett, Kylie W50 Genesis Aquatics 1:02.83
4 795176 Collier, Maz W41 QBN 59.00
5 410761 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 1:00.00
6 792854 Robinson, Heather W69 QRB 1:02.91
7 792739 King, John M79 QRB 1:04.76
8 799237 Nino Buitrago, Jail M32 QBN 1:09.64

Heat 11 of 11 Timed Finals Starts at 03:45 PM
1
2 412003 Little, Liz W66 QBN 1:20.00
3 794251 Marrion, Wayne M69 QSM 1:15.00
4 412469 Parrish, Shelley W71 QBN 1:13.55
5 790844 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:13.88
6 799956 Blair, Madison W25 Cotton Tree 1:17.33
7 444296 Robinson, Trish W72 QNB 1:36.25
8

Event 15 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:48 PM
1 799458 James, Chris M51 QRC 1:01.95
2 787170 Banks, Martin M53 QUQ 1:01.49
3 795231 Malisano, Adrian M28 QUQ 59.82
4 793668 Berting, Stephen M40 QUQ 55.54
5 795897 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 57.56
6 788175 Taylor, Rod M54 Miami Masters 1:01.21
7 800531 Salm, Annalise W22 Palm Beach Masters 1:01.84
8 799888 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 1:03.00

Heat 2 0f7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:49 PM
1 787846 Arnold, Peter M58 QBN 1:11.00
2 796280 Morgan, Lance M67 QUQ 1:08.60
3 799703 Walker, Daniel M42 QAC 1:05.00
4 797182 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 1:04.00
5 792385 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 1:04.20
6 797173 Hemelaar, Josh M38 QSM 1:07.52
7 799149 Legge, Steven M43 QSM 1:10.00
8 792946 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 1:12.00

Heat 3of7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:51 PM
1 800640 O'Leary, William M60 QUQ 1:15.00
2 797790 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 1:14.03
3 798771 Bowling, Kim W53 QSM 1:13.00
4 413371 Patterson, Robert M74 QRB 1:12.00
5 800155 Rockstroh, Joerg M43 QBR 1:12.64
6 781127 Pond, Angela W48 QYP 1:13.43
7 789537 Sng, Elaine W63 QRC 1:15.00
8 411790 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 1:15.00

Heat 4 of 7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:53 PM
1 788416 Schuddinh, Mick M68 QSM 1:20.00
2 411888 Boylson, David M78 Miami Masters 1:19.00
3 800502 Cotter, Graham M50 QCD 1:16.20
4 800097 Patterson, David M38 Cotton Tree 1:15.00
5 796641 Ward, Andrew M63 Rackley Team 1:15.65
6 794044 Butler, Elise W51 QSM 1:18.27
7 797489 Black, John M69 Element Masters 1:20.00
8 798069 Simonidis, John M55 Noosa Masters 1:21.00
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Heat 5 Timed Finals Starts at 03:54 PM... (Event 15 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 796634 Robertson, Caroline W41 Bush Rangers 1:30.00
2 411994 Clarkson, Tracy W72 QBN 1:27.00
3 799592 Phillips, Georgia W61 QRB 1:26.00
4 792695 Collyer, Edward M71 QLT 1:23.37
5 797117 Chambers, Chris M47 Rackley Team 1:25.00
6 794832 Kriz, Alexandra W32 QBN 1:26.62
7 791879 Bungey, Linden W55  Genesis Aquatics 1:29.00
8 800604 Mitchell, Robert M30 QBR 1:30.00
Heat 6 of 7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:56 PM
1 799789 Flint, Bruce M71 Rackley Team 1:40.07
2 800643 Farmer, Dianne W60 Rackley Team 1:38.00
3 800067 Swenson, Lisa W50 QRC 1:32.70
4 794377 Hollis, Suzanne w67 QUQ 1:30.00
5 800242 Cameron, Liz W41 Element Masters 1:30.00
6 794049 Flanders, Gregory M62 QSM 1:37.73
7 786735 Crossland, Grace W57 QYP 1:40.00
8 793048 Smith, Melinda W49 Genesis Aquatics 1:45.00
Heat 7 of7 Timed Finals Starts at 03:59 PM
1 799956 Blair, Madison W25 Cotton Tree 2:21.06
2 798724 Liebenberg, Vanessa W44 Genesis Aquatics 2:13.57
3 800614 D'Souza, Louis Mé62 QYP 1:55.00
4 411860 Hill, Michael M74 QSM 1:47.00
5 790844 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:47.76
6 793939 Rein, Margaret W67 QRB 2:06.82
7 444296 Robinson, Trish W72 QNB 2:15.94
8
Event 16 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of4  Timed Finals Starts at 04:02 PM
1
2
3 Palm Beach Masters X120 A 2:32.00
1) Thomas, Andrew M55 2) Dow, Josephine W38 3) Salm, Annalise W22 4) Morton, Michael M29
4 Barbarians Masters Team X120 A 2:21.00
1) Burton, Leanne W47 2) Lynch, Thomas M33 3) Savage, Chris M34 4) Bailey, Grace W27
5
6 Rackley Team X72 A 2:55.00
1) Williams, Tait M25 2) Green, Isabel W31 3) Shing, Anthony M34 4) Seymour, Meghean W26
7
8
Heat 2o0f4  Timed Finals Starts at 04:05 PM
1
2 Rackley Team X160 A 2:45.00
1) Ray, Anneke W41 2) Scott, Megan W50 3) Vincent, Matthew M57 4) Marks, Colin M34
3 Cotton Tree X160 A 2:32.00
1) Hales, Jake M40 2) Langelaan, Caleb M44 3) Solomons, Rowena W40  4) Bradley, Gay W66
4 University of Queensland X160 A 2:10.00
1) Berting, Stephen M40 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) O'Connor, Ben M48 4) Cox, Kylie W46
5 River City Masters Team X160 A 2:25.00
1) Howell, Stephen M39 2) Gill, Kathryn W34 3) James, Chris M51 4) Sng, Elaine W63
6 Genesis Aquatics X160 A 2:35.00
1) Lendvay, Anita W50 2) Lendvay, Paul M47 3) Finch, Kim W31 4) Cavanagh, Nick M53
7 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters X160 A 2:58.00
1) Hegarty, Grace W28 2) Dorrepaal, lan M43 3) Crossland, Grace W57 4) D'Souza, Louis M62
8
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Timed Finals

Timed Finals

2021 Rackley Masters LC Meet-9/10/2021

Meet Program - Pool Session

Starts at 04:09 PM...

Brisbane Northside Masters
1) Hurling, Chris M47
Noosa Masters
1) Bott, Greg M65
University of Queensland
1) Banks, Martin M53
Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Phillips, Georgia W61

Starts at 04:14 PM

Brisbane Southside Masters
1) Bowling, Kim W53
Miami Masters
1) Carter, Terry W71
Brisbane Northside Masters
1) Clarkson, Tracy W72
Belgravia Masters Team

1) Sanderson, Deanne W47

(Event 16

X240 A

2) Parrish, Shelley W71
X240 A

2) Robinson, Ian M58
X240 A

2) Carlisle, Alan M68
X240 A

2) King, John M79

X200 A

2) Legge, Steven M43
X200 A

2) Emmett, Shannon W44
X200 A

2) Anderson, Michael M54
X200 A

2) Newman, Vicki W63
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Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

3:32.00
3) Greensill, Scott M57

2:45.00
3) Matthews, Jo W66

2:22.00
3) Macaulay, Nola W52

3:18.00
3) Whiting, Julie W39

3:10.00
3) Gordon, Wendy W68

2:32.00
3) Taylor, Rod M54

2:40.00
3) Larsen, Myles M33

3:15.00
3) Barnes, Deon M57

4) Little, Liz W66
4) Hussey, Liqun W51
4) Hollis, Suzanne W67

4) Patterson, Robert M74

4) Flanders, Gregory M62
4) Anderson, Ed M47
4) Collier, Maz W41

4) Cotter, Graham M50



